
2020  City of  Paducah                                                                

 Holiday Garbage Collection Schedule          
Engineering-Public Works Department      270-444-8511 

 

The City of Paducah observes 

the following holidays in 2020:  

 

NEW YEAR’S DAY 

   Wednesday, January 1  

 

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY                                          

Monday, January 20 

 

MEMORIAL DAY                               

Monday, May 25 

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY                     

Friday, July 3 

 

LABOR DAY                                       

Monday, September 7 

 

THANKSGIVING  HOLIDAYS                            

Thursday, November 26                   

Friday, November 27 

 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

Thursday, December 24  

Friday, December 25  

 

NEW YEAR’S EVE 

   Thursday, December 31 

 

2021 NEW YEAR’S DAY 

Friday, January 1 

 

Monday holidays        —      No change to garbage routes.  Recycling collected Tuesday.                                                                                                                       

Independence Day   — Friday’s garbage collection will be Monday, July 6.   

Thanksgiving holidays   — Thursday’s garbage collection will be Wednesday, November 25.  

    Friday’s garbage collection will be Monday, November 30.                                                                                                                                                                            

Christmas holidays   — Thursday’s  garbage collection will be Wednesday, December 23.   

    Friday’s garbage collection will be Monday, December 28.  

New Year’s Eve    — Thursday routes will be collected Wednesday, December 30. 

2021 New Year’s Day   — Friday’s garbage collection will be Monday, January 4.                                                                        

On each holiday, the Compost Facility located at 1560 North 8th Street will be closed to the public. 

Please place your garbage container at its designated location the night before your scheduled collection day.   


